PTR. NO.: E-69, AHMEDNAGAR



SHRI SAIBABA SANSTHAN TRUST, SHIRDI

SHIRDI: Post: Shirdi - 423 109, Tal. Rahata, Dist. Ahmednagar, Maharashtra (India)

Telephone: +91-2423-258 500, Fax: +91-2423-258 770, Telegram: Sainath, Shirdi.

To.

NO.SSST/CONST/ 9 68/2021. Date:-

2 3 JUN 2021

Sub: Notice Inviting RFP for Providing Architectural Consultancy Services for interior work for proposed Renovation of VVIP Dining Hall at Shri Sai Prasdalaya for Shri Saibaba Sansthan Trust, Shirdi.

Dear Sir.

We hereby kindly invite you to quote for the following work for Shri Saibaba Sansthan Trust, Shirdi.

01.	Name of Work:	Providing Architectural Consultancy Services for interior work for proposed Renovation of VVIP Dining Hall at Shri Sai Prasdalaya for Shri Saibaba Sansthan Trust, Shirdi.
02.	Quotation document download Period:	From 23 / 06 / 2021 to 30 / 06 / 2021.
03.	Last date of submission of sealed quotation:	Upto 05:00 pm on 30 /06/2021 at Shirdi.
04.	Quotation document is available for download on Sansthan Website:	www.sai.org.in

Blank quotations forms can be downloaded from website: www.sai.org.in and sealed quotations shall be submitted to the Inward Section of SSST, Shirdi, during office hours on working days, excluding Sundays.

Shri Saibaba Sansthan Trust, Shirdi reserves the right to reject any or all proposals without assigning any reasons therefor.

Thanking you.

I/c Executive Engineer, Shri Saibaba Sansthan Trust, Shirdi.

MUMBAI: Sainiketan, 804, - B, Dr. Ambedkar Marg, Dadar, Mumbai - 400 014

Telephone: + 91-22-24166556, Fax: + 91-22-24150798, Telegram: Sainiketan, Mumbai. http://www.shrisaibabasansthan.org / www.sai.org.in • E_mail: saibaba@sai.org.in

Website: